
Sundays 
(11am & 7pm) 
& Wednesday 

Evenings 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

www.ballyhenry.org 

Home Based Fellowship Groups 
7.45pm – 9.15pm  
 

Wed 14th Sep Walk the Walk (1)  
 James 1: 1-18 
 
Wed 28th Sep Walk the Walk (2) 
 James 1: 19-27 
  
Wed 12th Oct Walk the Walk (3) 
 James 2: 1-26 
 
Wed 26th Oct Walk the Walk (4) 
 James 3: 1-18 
 
Wed 9th Nov  Walk the Walk (5) 
 James 4: 1-17 
 
Wed 23rd Nov Walk the Walk (6) 
 James 5: 1-20 
 
 
Looking Ahead - In the month of December it is 
planned that individual Fellowship Groups will meet 
on 7th December (for a social evening). We will have a 
Midweek on 14th and Carol Singing on 21st.  
 

 
* Our evening service on 11th September, and our 
morning service on 16th October, will be led by Mr 
Trevor Long. Trevor is an elder in Rosemary 
Presbyterian and is currently undertaking the church’s 
‘Auxiliary Ministry’ scheme.  
 
For weekly updates on what is happening in 
Ballyhenry visit www.ballyhenry.org ‘like’ us on 
Facebook or ‘follow’ us on Twitter @ballyhenrypres  
For more information on life in Ballyhenry or to join a 
Fellowship Group contact Niall on 90836046 / 
minister@ballyhenry.org 
 

Sunday Evenings (continued) 
 

§ Sun 20th Nov Jars of Clay (1) 
 John Mark and Failure 
  
Sun 27th Nov Jars of Clay (2) 
 Paul and Fear 
 

 
(§ There will be a short communion after the 7pm service 
on  Sun 20th Nov for those unable to be at the 11am 
service). 

  
--- 

Midweek Meeting @ the Church 
Prayer Gathering @ 7.30pm Bible Teaching & Praise @ 8pm 
 

Wed 21st Sep Healthy Hearts (3)  
 Thankfulness 
    

Wed 5th Oct Peter Lockwood  
 PCI missionary to Nepal 
 
Wed 19th Oct Healthy Hearts (4) 
 Contentment 
  

Wed 2nd Nov Half Term Break 
 
Wed 16th Nov More than Words (1)  
 Hope for now 
  

Wed 30th Nov More than Words (2) 
 Hope for then  
 Ricky Ferguson 
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Sunday Evening Service @ 7pm 
Prayertime @ 6.30pm (except on Prayer Central nights) 

 
Sun 4th Sep September Prayer Central 
 
* Sun 11th Sep Ears to Hear (1)  
 A roadside ambush  
 Luke 10: 25-37 
 
Sun 18th Sep Ears to Hear (2)  
 Rich towards God? 
 Luke 12: 1-12 
 
Sun 25th Sep  Sing to the Lord 
 A special evening with the BB  
 Centenary Male Voice Choir  
 
Sun 2nd Oct October Prayer Central  
  
Sun 9th Oct Communion Service 
 Ears to Hear (3) 
 Lost and found 
 Luke 15: 1-32 
 
Sun 16th Oct Ears to Hear (4) 
 Persistent prayer  
 Luke 18: 1-8 
 
Sun 23rd Oct Partners in Mission 
 Lorna Morrison 
 (Christian Unions Ireland) 
 
Sun 30th Oct  DVD Evening  
 (Details to follow) 
 
Sun 6th Nov Mr David Morrison 
 
Sun 13th Nov  November Prayer Central 
  

Sunday Mornings (continued) 
 

Sun 18th Sep Walk the Walk (2) 
 Don’t just listen. Do it!  
 (James 1: 19-27) 
 

Sun 25th Sep 40th Anniversary of Church Building 
 Service of thanksgiving & rededication 
 with Very Rev Dr John Dixon 
 
 

Sun 2nd Oct Walk the Walk (3)  
 Faith that works 
 (James 2: 1-26) 
 

Sun 9th Oct Harvest Sunday  
 with Rev Mark Dodds 
 
* Sun 16th Oct Walk the Walk (4) 
 Tongue tied 
 (James 3 vs 1-18) 
 
Sun 23rd Oct All age service 
 with Mr David Morrison 
 
 

Sun 30th Oct Walk the Walk (5) 
 You raise me up 
 (James 4: 1-17) 
 
Sun 6th Nov Very Rev Dr John Finlay 
 
Sun 13th Nov Remembrance Sunday 
    
Sun 20th Nov  Communion 
 Walk the Walk (6)    
 Persevering to the end 
 (James 5: 1-20) 
 
Sun 27th Nov Walk the Walk (7)   
 It’s a wrap 
 (Overview of James 1-5) 
  
 

Walk the Walk - Autumn 2016 
 

Our overall theme for this term in Ballyhenry is ‘Walk 
the Walk’, as we explore together the difference that 
faith in Jesus makes in ordinary everyday life.  
 
Meeting on Sunday mornings (11am) we will be 
working our way through the New Testament book 
of James. Recordings of talks given on Sunday 
mornings (and occasional evening talks) can be 
accessed at www.ballyhenry.org/media Our 11am 
service includes a supervised crèche, full children’s 
provision and a teenage Bible Class. 
 
On Sunday evenings (7pm) we have our evening 
service. Sunday evenings include Prayer Central, a 
monthly opportunity for the congregation to gather 
in prayer, seeking God’s leading and blessing upon 
all aspects of our life and work together.  
This term at 7pm we also have two short New 
Testament series; ‘Ears to Hear’ and ‘Jars of Clay’. 
 
On alternate Wednesday evenings 6 home based 
Fellowship Groups meet, hosted and led by folks 
from within the congregation. Groups this term will 
be studying James (in parallel to our Sun am series).  
 

On the other Wednesday evenings we have our 
fortnightly Prayer Gathering followed by a Midweek 
Meeting, which includes praise, a time of teaching 
and occasional missionary speakers.  
 

--- 

Sunday Morning Service @ 11am 
 
Sun 4th Sep Streetwise – Back to School Service 
 All age service 
 
Sun 11th Sep Walk the Walk (1) 
 The way of wisdom 
 (James 1: 1-18)  
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